RFP 110913-Tech

Technology Disposal Tabulation

Computer Crusher
Product Allied Recycling Company Global Assett
GX150 $ 13.00 per unit $ 2.00 per unit $ 2.00 per unit
GX240 $ 13.00 per unit $ 3.50 per unit $4.00 per unit
GX260 $ 13.00 per unit $ 3.50 per unit $ 5.00 per unit
SX260 $ 13.00 per unit $ 5.00 per unit $5.00 per unit
GX270 $ 13.00 per unit $ 3.50 per unit $ 8.00 per unit
SX270 $ 13.00 per unit $ 4.00 per unit $ 8.00 per unit




RFP 110913-Tech

Technology Disposal Ranking

Criteria

Total
Possible
Points

Allied

Computer
Crusher
Recycling
Company

Global Asset

Proposed Rate

58

58

52

54

No Charge for the
first 50 TVs and no
charge for CRTs

Charge for CRTs
and TVs

No Charge for
CRTs/TVs

Quality of the porposer's
good and services

10

10

10

10

a. Does the company have an
experience level to perform the
required tasks?

b. Does the company supply
the resources to complete a job
quickly?

References

a. Does the company have
good references?

b. Does the company have
trained personnel with the
appropriate certifications?

The extentto which the
services meets the district's
nneds and approach of the
vendor

10

10

10

10

Past Relationship with the
district

10

10

10

10

a. Does the company have
trained personnel with the
appropriate certifications?

HUB Certified

Long term cost to the district
to acquire the vendor's
service

Possible Points:

100

98

92

96




