RFP 110913-Tech Technology Disposal Tabulation

		Computer Crusher	
Product	Allied	Recycling Company	Global Assett
GX150	\$ 13.00 per unit	\$ 2.00 per unit	\$ 2.00 per unit
GX240	\$ 13.00 per unit	\$ 3.50 per unit	\$ 4.00 per unit
GX260	\$ 13.00 per unit	\$ 3.50 per unit	\$ 5.00 per unit
SX260	\$ 13.00 per unit	\$ 5.00 per unit	\$ 5.00 per unit
GX270	\$ 13.00 per unit	\$ 3.50 per unit	\$ 8.00 per unit
SX270	\$ 13.00 per unit	\$ 4.00 per unit	\$ 8.00 per unit

RFP 110913-Tech Technology Disposal Ranking

		Total		Computer Crusher	
		Possible		Recycling	
	Criteria	Points	Allied	Company	Global Asset
1	Proposed Rate	58	58	52	54
			No Charge for the first 50 TVs and no charge for CRTs	Charge for CRTs and TVs	No Charge for CRTs/TVs
2	Quality of the porposer's good and services	10	10	10	10
	a. Does the company have an experience level to perform the required tasks?b. Does the company supply the resources to complete a job quickly?				
3	References	5	5	5	5
	a. Does the company have good references?b. Does the company have trained personnel with the appropriate certifications?The extent to which the				
	services meets the district's				
4	nneds and approach of the vendor	10	10	10	10
		10			
5	Past Relationship with the district	10	10	10	10
	a. Does the company have trained personnel with the appropriate certifications?				
<u>_</u>	IIIID Contition				
6	HUB Certified	2	0	0	2
7	Long term cost to the district to acquire the vendor's service	5	5	5	5
'		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
	Possible Points:	100	98	92	96